
Contact Us
680 West 40th Street

San Bernardino, CA 92407
 

Tel: (909) 882-6979 

 
oaktreelearningcenter680@gmail.com

www.oaktreelearningcenter.com

Oak Tree Learning Center
in San Bernardino

Oak Tree Learning Center

Oak Tree at Home 

Oak Tree at Home 

Care for children 2-14 
Preschool • Kindergarten Curriculum

Program • School Age Program  

Follow us! 

@oaktreelearning

Scan here
to visit our
website!



Care for children 2-14
Academic curriculum 
Breakfast, Lunch and two snacks
Clean Environment
Experienced Staff
Large Facility
Small Class Size
School Breaks & Summer Programs
Alternative Payment Programs
Transport to local schools
Year round program 

About us

Child Care Cost
*ALL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Preschool Rates 

School Age Program Rates 

Lic #367750001 & #367750002

Oak Tree Learning Center invests time into
building factual knowledge, essential skills
and independence. We understand that
learning calls for both and understanding of
knowledge but, more importantly, means to
use what's learned.

Our program highlights 

*CCRC, TAD, checks and cash accepted.
*Free care available to qualified families with two
year olds.
*Monthly fees are billed 4 weeks at a time.
*MonthlyPayment are due by the 10th.
*Weekly payments are due Mondays. 

Full-time (M-F) 
Part-time (3 days)
Half days (M-F)
     6:30-11:30 

$815
$595
$595
 

$210
$155
$155

month week

After the 10th of the month 

Full-time (M-F) 
Part-time (3 days)
Half days (M-F)
     6:30-11:30 

$865
$645
$645
 

$220
$165
$165

Late rates

Fees 
Application + Registration (no refunds) $80
Insufficient funds fee                                $25
Late Payment                                             $20
Toilet Training                                            $40(monthly)
Vacation holding fee per week              $40
Booster Seat Fee (one time)                   $25

School breaks (M-F)    $650               $170
*Thanksgiving, Winter, Spring, Summer

1/2 Days  (M-F)            $610                $165
*1 PM Dismissals throughout the year 

AM and PM                   $500                $130
AM Only                        $410                 $110
PM Only                        $450                 $120

month week

After the 10th of the month 
School breaks (M-F)    $800               $200
*Thanksgiving, Winter, Spring, Summer

1/2 Days  (M-F)            $644                $170
*1 PM Dismissals throughout the year 

AM and PM                   $520                $140
AM Only                        $480                 $120
PM Only                        $480                 $130


