

Follow us!



@oaktreelearning



Oak Tree Learning Center in San Bernardino



Oak Tree Learning Center



Oak Tree at Home



Oak Tree at Home

Contact Us

680 West 40th Street San Bernardino, CA 92407

Tel: (909) 882-6979

oaktreelearningcenter680@gmail.com www.oaktreelearningcenter.com



Scan here to visit our website!



Care for children 2-14

Preschool • Kindergarten Curriculum Program • School Age Program



About us

Oak Tree Learning Center invests time into building factual knowledge, essential skills and independence. We understand that learning calls for both and understanding of knowledge but, more importantly, means to use what's learned.

Our program highlights

- Care for children 2-14
- Academic curriculum
- Breakfast, Lunch and two snacks
- Clean Environment
- Experienced Staff
- Large Facility
- Small Class Size
- School Breaks & Summer Programs
- Alternative Payment Programs
- Transport to local schools
- Year round program

Lic #367750001 & #367750002

Child Care Cost

*ALL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

- *CCRC, TAD, checks and cash accepted.
- *Free care available to qualified families with two year olds.
- *Monthly fees are billed 4 weeks at a time.
- *MonthlyPayment are due by the 10th.
- *Weekly payments are due Mondays.

Preschool Rates

	month	week
Full-time (M-F)	\$815	\$210
Part-time (3 days)	\$595	\$155
Half days (M-F)	\$595	\$155
6:30-11:30		

After the 10th of the month

	Laterates		
Full-time (M-F)	\$865	\$220	
Part-time (3 days)	\$645	\$165	
Half days (M-F)	\$645	\$165	

.

Fees

6:30-11:30

Application + Registration (no refunds	s) \$80
Insufficient funds fee	\$25
Late Payment	\$20
Toilet Training	\$40(monthly)
Vacation holding fee per week	\$40
Booster Seat Fee (one time)	\$25

School Age Program Rates

	month	week
School breaks (M-F) *Thanksgiving, Winte	. •	\$170 nmer
1/2 Days (M-F) *1 PM Dismissals thro	\$610 ughout the ye	\$165 ear
AM and PM AM Only PM Only	\$500 \$410 \$450	\$130 \$110 \$120

After the 10th of the month

School breaks (M-F) \$800 \$200 *Thanksgiving, Winter, Spring, Summer				
1/2 Days (M-F)	\$644	\$170		
*1 PM Dismissals thro	ughout the ye	ar		
AM and PM	\$520	\$140		
AM Only	\$480	\$120		
PM Only	\$480	\$130		